
Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 15 clubs)
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name State country flag available

A6 JÖNKÖPING SY SWE 1
DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 4
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 3
FKC KARLSKRONA SY SWE 2
HELLERUP FK DEN 2
KF99 KUNGSBACKA VS SWE 1
KFK KALMAR SY SWE 1
LJFK LJUNGBY SY SWE 1
LUGI LUND SY SWE 4
MF19 MALMÖ SY SWE 3
SAF SOLNA ST SWE 1
SFCL LUND SY LTU 2
TAASTRUP FK DEN 1
TREKANTEN KØBENH DEN 1
WFF ÖREBRO MS SWE 1
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 25 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö
2 3 ROMANO Marco FFF ST
3 4 WIBERG Eric DIF ST
4 6 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK K
5 10 WENNBERG Casper MF19 
6 15 KOIJ Egon DIF ST
7 16 NÄTTERDAHL Oscar KF99 
8 17 DE GROOTE Casper SAF S
9 25 MALMHULT Noah FKC K

10 26 LINDBÄCK LINDER DIF ST
11 27 VON MALMBORG V DIF ST
12 29 OLSSON Edgar MF19 
13 34 BENGTSSON Anton FKC K
14 10002 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREK
15 10003 RICHARDT Chayenn HELLE
16 10007 DAHL Frederik TAAS
17 99999 ABARAVICIUS Juoza SFCL 
17 99999 FISCHL Simon A6 JÖ
17 99999 HELLNER WALLÉN LUGI 
17 99999 HOLMGREN Benjami FFF ST
17 99999 JAMER Martin MF19 
17 99999 PERSSON Oskar SFCL 
17 99999 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGI 
17 99999 SULTAN Sixten FFF ST
17 99999 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI 
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr
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Overall number of participants: 25
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 12

Number of participants of Europ: 25
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Formula of the competition
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25 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
25 fencers
4 poules (1 poule of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
25 qualifiers

Round No 2
25 fencers
4 poules (1 poule of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
25 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 25 fencers

Direct tableau
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:45    Piste 12
Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf  MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF ST  V  0  V  V  V  3 0.667 5 23 3
HELLNER WALLÉN W LUGI  2  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 2 21 4
DE GROOTE Casper SAF S  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 16 26 2
VON MALMBORG Vict DIF ST  2  2  1  V  V  0 0.333 -10 15 5
JAMER Martin MF19  1  1  1  2  V  1 0.167 -16 11 6
MALMHULT Noah FKC K  3  1  1  3  2  0 0.000 -20 10 7
ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

Poule No 2    8:45    Piste 13
Referee: MALMSTRÖM Anders  MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
PERSSON Oskar SFCL  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 4 24 2
WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI  4  V  0  2  V 0.400 -1 16 3
DAHL Frederik TAAS  3  2  2  V  3 0.200 -6 15 5
ROMANO Marco FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
KOIJ Egon DIF ST  4  V  1  0  V 0.400 -4 15 4
OLSSON Edgar MF19  4  0  V  3  2 0.200 -9 14 6

Poule No 3    8:45    Piste 14
Referee: GUSTAFSSON Peter  C4 KRISTIANSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCL  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 2 21 3
SULTAN Sixten FFF ST  2  3  2  4  4 0.000 -10 15 6
NÄTTERDAHL Oscar KF99  3  V  V  2  3 0.400 -3 18 4
BENGTSSON Anton FKC K  4  V  3  1  3 0.200 -6 16 5
WIBERG Eric DIF ST  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 2
RICHARDT Chayenn HELLE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 7 25 1

Poule No 4    8:45    Piste 15
Referee: LAZER Daniel  MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK K  V  2 V4  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
FISCHL Simon A6 JÖ  4  V  V  1  V 0.600 1 20 3
WENNBERG Casper MF19  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGI  3  1  2  2  V 0.200 -10 13 5
LAU MADSEN Jonas TREK  2  V  1  V  V 0.600 1 18 4
LINDBÄCK LINDER H DIF ST  2  4  4  4  4 0.000 -7 18 6
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 ROMANO Marco FFF ST 1.000 16 25 qualifier
3 RICHARDT Chayen HELLE 1.000 7 25 qualifier
4 DE GROOTE Caspe SAF S 0.833 16 26 qualifier
5 WENNBERG Caspe MF19 0.800 10 24 qualifier
5 WIBERG Eric DIF ST 0.800 10 24 qualifier
7 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK K 0.800 5 21 qualifier
8 PERSSON Oskar SFCL 0.800 4 24 qualifier
9 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST 0.667 5 23 qualifier

10 ABARAVICIUS Juo SFCL 0.600 2 21 qualifier
11 FISCHL Simon A6 JÖ 0.600 1 20 qualifier
12 LAU MADSEN Jon TREK 0.600 1 18 qualifier
13 HELLNER WALLÉ LUGI 0.500 2 21 qualifier
14 WADENBÄCK Mil LUGI 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
15 NÄTTERDAHL Os KF99 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
16 KOIJ Egon DIF ST 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
17 VON MALMBORG DIF ST 0.333 -10 15 qualifier
18 BENGTSSON Anto FKC K 0.200 -6 16 qualifier
19 DAHL Frederik TAAS 0.200 -6 15 qualifier
20 OLSSON Edgar MF19 0.200 -9 14 qualifier
21 STUKACHOV Arse LUGI 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
22 JAMER Martin MF19 0.167 -16 11 qualifier
23 LINDBÄCK LINDE DIF ST 0.000 -7 18 qualifier
24 SULTAN Sixten FFF ST 0.000 -10 15 qualifier
25 MALMHULT Noah FKC K 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:30    Piste 12
Referee: PERSSON Caroline  C4 KRISTIANSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
PERSSON Oskar SFCL  V  V  2  2  4 0.400 -2 18 4
HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF ST  3  2  0  3  1 0.000 -16 9 6
KOIJ Egon DIF ST  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 0 17 3
ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
BENGTSSON Anton FKC K  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 4 21 2
JAMER Martin MF19  V  V  2  1  2 0.400 -5 15 5

Poule No 2    10:30    Piste 13
Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta 

V/M ind. HS rank
ABARAVICIUS Juozas SFCL  V  3  V  1  3  4 0.333 -5 21 5
ROMANO Marco FFF ST  3  2  V  V  2  V 0.500 1 22 3
HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK K  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
VON MALMBORG Vict DIF ST  3  1  4  V  3  3 0.167 -7 19 6
MALMHULT Noah FKC K  V  1  0  1  2  2 0.167 -15 11 7
NÄTTERDAHL Oscar KF99  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGI  V  4  2  V  V  1 0.500 -2 22 4

Poule No 3    10:30    Piste 14
Referee: GUSTAFSSON Peter  C4 KRISTIANSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 -3 17 4
LINDBÄCK LINDER H DIF ST  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 5 23 3
FISCHL Simon A6 JÖ  4  4  V  1  2 0.200 -7 16 5
DAHL Frederik TAAS  4  3  3  2  2 0.000 -11 14 6
RICHARDT Chayenn HELLE  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1
WENNBERG Casper MF19 V3  1  V  V  V 0.800 4 19 2

Poule No 4    10:30    Piste 15
Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf  MFFG MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
LAU MADSEN Jonas TREK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
SULTAN Sixten FFF ST  2  3  V  0  3 0.200 -10 13 6
OLSSON Edgar MF19  3  V  3  4  V 0.400 2 20 3
WIBERG Eric DIF ST  4  3 V4  2  4 0.200 -6 17 5
DE GROOTE Casper SAF S  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
HELLNER WALLÉN W LUGI  3  V  1  V  2 0.400 -6 16 4
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö 1.000 42 54 qualifier
2 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK K 0.909 21 51 qualifier
3 RICHARDT Chayen HELLE 0.900 19 49 qualifier
4 DE GROOTE Caspe SAF S 0.818 25 48 qualifier
5 WENNBERG Caspe MF19 0.800 14 43 qualifier
6 LAU MADSEN Jon TREK 0.800 12 43 qualifier
7 ROMANO Marco FFF ST 0.727 17 47 qualifier
8 NÄTTERDAHL Os KF99 0.636 9 46 qualifier
9 PERSSON Oskar SFCL 0.600 2 42 qualifier

10 WIBERG Eric DIF ST 0.500 4 41 qualifier
11 WADENBÄCK Mil LUGI 0.500 -4 33 qualifier
12 KOIJ Egon DIF ST 0.500 -4 32 qualifier
13 ABARAVICIUS Juo SFCL 0.455 -3 42 qualifier
14 HELLNER WALLÉ LUGI 0.455 -4 37 qualifier
15 BENGTSSON Anto FKC K 0.400 -2 37 qualifier
16 FISCHL Simon A6 JÖ 0.400 -6 36 qualifier
17 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST 0.364 -11 32 qualifier
18 STUKACHOV Arse LUGI 0.364 -12 35 qualifier
19 LINDBÄCK LINDE DIF ST 0.300 -2 41 qualifier
20 OLSSON Edgar MF19 0.300 -7 34 qualifier
21 JAMER Martin MF19 0.273 -21 26 qualifier
22 VON MALMBORG DIF ST 0.250 -17 34 qualifier
23 DAHL Frederik TAAS 0.100 -17 29 qualifier
24 SULTAN Sixten FFF ST 0.100 -20 28 qualifier
25 MALMHULT Noah FKC K 0.083 -35 21 qualifier
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö 1.000 42 54 qualifier
2 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK K 0.909 21 51 qualifier
3 RICHARDT Chayen HELLE 0.900 19 49 qualifier
4 DE GROOTE Caspe SAF S 0.818 25 48 qualifier
5 WENNBERG Caspe MF19 0.800 14 43 qualifier
6 LAU MADSEN Jon TREK 0.800 12 43 qualifier
7 ROMANO Marco FFF ST 0.727 17 47 qualifier
8 NÄTTERDAHL Os KF99 0.636 9 46 qualifier
9 PERSSON Oskar SFCL 0.600 2 42 qualifier

10 WIBERG Eric DIF ST 0.500 4 41 qualifier
11 WADENBÄCK Mil LUGI 0.500 -4 33 qualifier
12 KOIJ Egon DIF ST 0.500 -4 32 qualifier
13 ABARAVICIUS Juo SFCL 0.455 -3 42 qualifier
14 HELLNER WALLÉ LUGI 0.455 -4 37 qualifier
15 BENGTSSON Anto FKC K 0.400 -2 37 qualifier
16 FISCHL Simon A6 JÖ 0.400 -6 36 qualifier
17 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST 0.364 -11 32 qualifier
18 STUKACHOV Arse LUGI 0.364 -12 35 qualifier
19 LINDBÄCK LINDE DIF ST 0.300 -2 41 qualifier
20 OLSSON Edgar MF19 0.300 -7 34 qualifier
21 JAMER Martin MF19 0.273 -21 26 qualifier
22 VON MALMBORG DIF ST 0.250 -17 34 qualifier
23 DAHL Frederik TAAS 0.100 -17 29 qualifier
24 SULTAN Sixten FFF ST 0.100 -20 28 qualifier
25 MALMHULT Noah FKC K 0.083 -35 21 qualifier
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

page 1/1

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 HOLMGREN Benjami FFF ST

16 FISCHL Simon A6 JÖN 15/6

9 PERSSON Oskar SFCL L

24 SULTAN Sixten FFF ST 15/8

25 MALMHULT Noah FKC K

8 NÄTTERDAHL Oscar KF99 K 15/12

5 WENNBERG Casper MF19 

28 ---------

21 JAMER Martin MF19 

12 KOIJ Egon DIF ST 15/6

13 ABARAVICIUS Juoza SFCL L

20 OLSSON Edgar MF19 15/12

29 ---------

4 DE GROOTE Casper SAF SO

3 RICHARDT Chayenn HELLE

30 ---------

19 LINDBÄCK LINDER DIF ST

14 HELLNER WALLÉN LUGI L 15/9

11 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI L

22 VON MALMBORG V DIF ST 15/7

27 ---------

6 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKA

7 ROMANO Marco FFF ST

26 ---------

23 DAHL Frederik TAAST

10 WIBERG Eric DIF ST 15/11

15 BENGTSSON Anton FKC K

18 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGI L 15/11

31 ---------

2 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK K

ZIMMERMAN Filip

Tableau of 16

FISCHL Simon
15/6

PERSSON Oskar

NÄTTERDAHL Oscar
15/11

WENNBERG Casper

KOIJ Egon
15/7

ABARAVICIUS Juoza

DE GROOTE Casper
15/8

RICHARDT Chayenn

LINDBÄCK LINDER 
15/9

WADENBÄCK Milo

LAU MADSEN Jonas
15/2

ROMANO Marco

WIBERG Eric
15/10

BENGTSSON Anton

HELLSTRÖM Otis
15/12

ZIMMERMAN Filip

Tableau of 8

PERSSON Oskar

15/4

WENNBERG Casper

DE GROOTE Casper

15/12

RICHARDT Chayenn

LAU MADSEN Jonas

13/12

ROMANO Marco

HELLSTRÖM Otis

15/13

ZIMMERMAN Filip

WENNBERG Casper

LAU MADSEN Jonas

HELLSTRÖM Otis
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

page 1/1

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö

Semi-finals

4 WENNBERG Casper MF19 15/11

3 LAU MADSEN Jonas TREKA

2 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK K 15/11

ZIMMERMAN Filip

Final

HELLSTRÖM Otis
15/7

ZIMMERMAN Filip
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö
2 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK K
3 LAU MADSEN Jon TREK
3 WENNBERG Caspe MF19 
5 RICHARDT Chayen HELLE
6 DE GROOTE Caspe SAF S
7 ROMANO Marco FFF ST
8 PERSSON Oskar SFCL 
9 NÄTTERDAHL Os KF99 

10 WIBERG Eric DIF ST
11 WADENBÄCK Mil LUGI 
12 KOIJ Egon DIF ST
13 ABARAVICIUS Juo SFCL 
14 BENGTSSON Anto FKC K
15 FISCHL Simon A6 JÖ
16 LINDBÄCK LINDE DIF ST
17 HELLNER WALLÉ LUGI 
18 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST
19 STUKACHOV Arse LUGI 
20 OLSSON Edgar MF19 
21 JAMER Martin MF19 
22 VON MALMBORG DIF ST
23 DAHL Frederik TAAS
24 SULTAN Sixten FFF ST
25 MALMHULT Noah FKC K
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Malmo Open
Värja U15 Herr

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name ca nat. Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ANDANÉ André F SWE 2 - - 2 - -

GUSTAFSSON Pet F SWE 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 10 - -

LAZER Daniel F SWE 1 - - 1 - -

LERNESJÖ Ulf F SWE 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 7 - -

MALMSTRÖM Ande F SWE 1 - - 1 - -

OLSEN Johannes CN DEN 3 - - 2 - - 2 - - 7 - -

PERSSON Caroli F SWE 1 - - 1 - -

ULLTJÄRN Bianc F SWE 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

VIKLUND Birgit F SWE 1 - - 1 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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